Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 13 teams)

Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

fencer number

name

12(237)

ROUMANIE 1

26 (310 13)

UKRAINE 1

39 (6 11 22)

ROUMANIE 2

41 (114 26)

UKRAINE 2

61 (17 19 25)

UKRAINE 3

72 (2023 29)

KS SAMORIN 1

73 (1227 34)

MOLDOVA

84 (537 42)

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

91 (213139)

UKRAINE 4

109 (30 36 43)

ROUMANIE 3

125 (40 41 44)

UKRAINE 5

138 (35 49 54)

KS SAMORIN 2

138 (45 46 47)

ROUMANIE 4
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Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016
Fencers (all, structured order - 48 fencers)

number | name and first name team nat. d.o.b.
38 | BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia MOLDOVA MDA | 24/12/2002
27 | CERES Anastasia MOLDOVA MDA 27/1/1999
12 | COZIl Alexandra MOLDOVA MDA 14/6/2000
34 | GOROBET Ecaterina MOLDOVA MDA 3/10/2001
2 | CANDESCU Rebeca ROUMANIE 1 ROU 6/10/2001
8 | DRAGHICI Raluca ROUMANIE 1 ROU 16/9/2000
7 | SAVEANU Anca ROUMANIE 1 ROU 13/4/2000
3 | VACARASU Rauca ROUMANIE 1 ROU 2/4/1999
22 | BALOIU Teodora ROUMANIE 2 ROU 22/2/2000
6 | GHEORGHE Andreea ROUMANIE 2 ROU 24/8/2001
24 | POTOR Andrea ROUMANIE 2 ROU 15/5/2000
11 | SIRBU Teodora ROUMANIE 2 ROU 23/2/1999
43 | ANDERCO Crigtina ROUMANIE 3 ROU 5/1/2002
30 | KOROSSY Mélissa ROUMANIE 3 ROU 8/3/2002
36 | SOFRAN Teodora ROUMANIE 3 ROU 15/5/2003
46 | FIGUSKlaudia ROUMANIE 4 ROU 18/12/2001
47 | SUTA Diana ROUMANIE 4 ROU 18/6/2002
45 | TURDEAN Teodora ROUMANIE 4 ROU 7/4/2003
32 | BODA Barbara KSSAMORIN 1 SVK 2/3/2003
29 | CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KSSAMORIN 1 SVK 19/7/1999
20 | NAGYOVA Kitti KS SAMORIN 1 SVK 3/5/2000
23 | UDVARDY Jazmin KS SAMORIN 1 SVK 12/8/2001
54 | BARTALOVA Vivien KS SAMORIN 2 SVK 3/7/2001
35 | BUDAY Boglarka KS SAMORIN 2 SVK 8/10/2002
49 | GYORGY Eszter KS SAMORIN 2 SVK 18/10/2002
37 | KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV | SVK 7/11/2001
5 | KRALIKOVA Viktoria SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV | SVK 2/9/1999
42 | MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV | SVK 3/5/2000
13 | BUDENKO Kateryna UKRAINE 1 UKR 4/2/2002
10 | BUDENKO Oleksandra UKRAINE 1 UKR 2/11/2000
18 | REBCHUNOV SKA Oleksandra UKRAINE 1 UKR 6/4/2001
3 | TARANENKO Anna UKRAINE 1 UKR 27/12/2000
1 | KUDLACEK Beatrice UKRAINE 2 UKR 3/3/1999
28 | MYRONIUK Dariia UKRAINE 2 UKR 10/7/2001
14 | SADII Anastasiia UKRAINE 2 UKR 22/8/2001
26 | SOPIT Olga UKRAINE 2 UKR 27/2/2003
33 | KOVACH Oleksandra UKRAINE 3 UKR 4/4/1999
25 | KRYVONOS Mariya UKRAINE 3 UKR 17/5/2001
19 | PADALKINA Diana UKRAINE 3 UKR 28/7/2000
17 | TOVTYN Daniyela UKRAINE 3 UKR 18/4/2000
39 | KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKRAINE 4 UKR 31/1/2001
21 | MOMONOVA Sofiia UKRAINE 4 UKR 4/11/2001
31 | MORGUN Nadiya UKRAINE 4 UKR 4/9/2002
50 | ROHOVENKO Mariia UKRAINE 4 UKR 20/5/2000
40 | ARINA lena UKRAINE 5 UKR 26/6/2001
53 | IVANCHENKO Yana UKRAINE 5 UKR 8/7/2003
41 | SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKRAINE 5 UKR 2/1/2003
44 | SOPIT Svitlana UKRAINE 5 UKR 27/2/2003
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Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 13 teams
Tableau principal

Tableau pour la9e place
Tableau pour la13e place
Match pour la 15e place
Match pour la 11e place
Tableau pour la5e place
Match pour la 7e place

Match pour la 3e place

Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016
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Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016
Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 ROUMANIE 1
ROUMANIE 1
16 ---
ROUMANIE 1
9 UKRAINE 4 45/18
UKRAINE 4
8 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 45/38
5 UKRAINE 3
UKRAINE 3
12 KSSAMORIN 2 43/42
UKRAINE 2
13 ROUMANIE 4 45/29
UKRAINE 2
4 UKRAINE 2 45/11
3 ROUMANIE 2
ROUMANIE 2
14 -
ROUMANIE 2
11 UKRAINES 45/24
KS SAMORIN 1
6 KS SAMORIN 1 44/30
7 MOLDOVA
MOLDOVA
10 ROUMANIE 3 45/30
UKRAINE 1
5 - 39/28
UKRAINE 1
2 UKRAINE 1

page 1/1



Satu Mare Cup page 1/1
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016
Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
ROUMANIE 1
ROUMANIE 1
UKRAINE 4 45/18
ROUMANIE 1
UKRAINE 3 45/26
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2 45/29
ROUMANIE 1
ROUMANIE 2 37/34
ROUMANIE 2
KSSAMORIN 1 45/24
UKRAINE 1
MOLDOVA 45/39
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 1 39/28
Third place
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2
ROUMANIE 2 45/26




Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016
Tableau 5-8 de 4 5e place
UKRAINE 4
UKRAINE 3
UKRAINE 3 45/39
MOLDOVA
KSSAMORIN 1 45/33
MOLDOVA
MOLDOVA 37/33
Teplace
UKRAINE 4
KSSAMORIN 1

KSSAMORIN 1 45/27
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Tableau 9-16 de 4

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

9e place

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

KS SAMORIN 2 45/39
UKRAINE 5
ROUMANIE 3
ROUMANIE 3 41/38
1lleplace
KS SAMORIN 2

UKRAINE 5

41/40

KSSAMORIN 2

37/23
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Satu Mare Cup page 1/2
Women Foil Cadets Teams

07 feb 2016
Tableau 5-8 de 4
UKRAINE 3 - UKRAINE 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
PADALKINA Diana 5 5 2 2 KOZLOVA Anastasiya
KRYVONOS Mariya 4 9 5 3 MOMONOVA Sofiia
TOVTYN Daniyela 6 15 11 6 MORGUN Nadiya
KOVACH Oleksandra 5 20 13 2 KOZLOVA Anastasiya
PADALKINA Diana 5 25 19 6 MORGUN Nadiya
TOVTYN Daniyela 5 30 27 8 MOMONOVA Sofiia
KOVACH Oleksandra 5 35 33 6 MORGUN Nadiya
TOVTYN Daniyela 5 40 34 1 KOZLOVA Anastasiya
PADALKINA Diana 5 45 39 5 MOMONOVA Sofiia
MOLDOVA - KSSAMORIN 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CERES Anastasia 5 5 0 0 NAGY OVA Kitti
GOROBET Ecaterina 3 8 7 7 UDVARDY Jazmin
COZII Alexandra 7 15 9 2 BODA Barbara
GOROBET Ecaterina 4 19 14 5 NAGY OVA Kitti
CERES Anastasia 3 22 20 6 BODA Barbara
COZIl Alexandra 5 27 22 2 UDVARDY Jazmin
GOROBET Ecaterina 1 28 25 3 BODA Barbara
COZIl Alexandra 1 29 28 3 NAGYOVA Kitti
CERES Anastasia 8 37 33 5 UDVARDY Jazmin




Satu Mare Cup page 1/2
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

Tableau 9-16 de 4

KSSAMORIN 2 - SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BUDAY Boglarka 0 0 5 5 KRALIKOVA Veronika
BARTALOVA Vivien 1 1 10 5 KRALIKOVA Viktoria
GYORGY Eszter 6 7 15 5 MEDEL SKA Barbara
BARTALOVA Vivien 2 9 19 4 KRALIKOVA Veronika
BUDAY Boglarka 14 23 22 3 MEDELSKA Barbara
GYORGY Eszter 2 25 30 8 KRALIKOVA Viktoria
BARTALOVA Vivien 10 35 33 3 MEDELSKA Barbara
GYORGY Eszter 1 36 40 7 KRALIKOVA Veronika
BUDAY Boglarka 3 39 45 5 KRALIKOVA Viktoria

ROUMANIE 3 - UKRAINE5

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

SOFRAN Teodora 5 5 0 0 ARINA lena
KOROSSY Médlissa 2 7 3 3 IVANCHENKO Yana
ANDERCO Cristina 0 7 7 4 SARKISIAN Khrystyna
SOFRAN Teodora 8 15 9 2 IVANCHENKO Yana
ANDERCO Cristina 10 25 20 11 ARINA lena
KOROSSY Melissa 4 29 20 0 SARKISIAN Khrystyna
ANDERCO Cristina 1 30 29 9 IVANCHENKO Yana
SOFRAN Teodora 1 31 30 1 SARKISIAN Khrystyna
KOROSSY Melissa 10 41 38 8 ARINA lena







Satu Mare Cup page 1/1
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

Tableau 9-16 de 8

ROUMANIE 4 - KSSAMORIN 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

TURDEAN Teodora 2 2 5 5 BUDAY Boglarka
SUTA Diana 4 6 7 2 BARTALOVA Vivien
FIGUS Klaudia 4 10 15 8 GYORGY Eszter
TURDEAN Teodora 0 10 20 5 BARTALOVA Vivien
FIGUS Klaudia 1 11 25 5 BUDAY Boglarka
SUTA Diana 0 11 30 5 GYORGY Eszter
FIGUS Klaudia 1 12 35 5 BARTALOVA Vivien
TURDEAN Teodora 3 15 40 5 GYORGY Eszter
SUTA Diana 1 16 45 5 BUDAY Boglarka




Semi-finas

Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

UKRAINE 2 - ROUMANIE 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SADII Anastasiia 2 2 5 5 SAVEANU Anca
KUDLACEK Beatrice 5 7 10 5 DRAGHICI Raluca
MYRONIUK Dariia 1 8 15 5 CANDESCU Rebeca
SADII Anastasiia 2 10 20 5 DRAGHICI Raluca
MYRONIUK Dariia 2 12 25 5 SAVEANU Anca
KUDLACEK Bestrice 6 18 29 4 CANDESCU Rebeca
MYRONIUK Dariia 3 21 35 6 DRAGHICI Raluca
SADII Anastasiia 0 21 39 4 CANDESCU Rebeca
SOPIT Olga 5 26 45 6 VACARASU Raluca
UKRAINE 1 - ROUMANIE 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TARANENKO Anna 5 5 2 2 GHEORGHE Andreea
BUDENKO Kateryna 3 8 7 5 SIRBU Teodora
BUDENKO Oleksandra 4 12 8 1 POTOR Andrea
BUDENKO Kateryna 8 20 18 10 GHEORGHE Andreea
TARANENKO Anna 5 25 18 0 POTOR Andrea
BUDENKO Oleksandra 5 30 25 7 SIRBU Teodora
REBCHUNOV SKA Oleksandra 5 35 28 3 POTOR Andrea
BUDENKO Oleksandra 5 40 35 7 GHEORGHE Andreea
TARANENKO Anna 5 45 39 4 SIRBU Teodora

page 1/2



Tableau de 8

Satu Mare Cup

Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

UKRAINE 4 - ROUMANIE 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MOMONOVA Sofiia 1 1 5 5 VACARASU Raluca
MORGUN Nadiya 4 5 10 5 SAVEANU Anca
ROHOVENKO Mariia 0 5 15 5 DRAGHICI Raluca
MORGUN Nadiya 2 7 20 5 VACARASU Raluca
MOMONOVA Sofiia 2 9 25 5 DRAGHICI Raluca
KOZLOVA Anastasiya 1 10 30 5 SAVEANU Anca
MORGUN Nadiya 4 14 35 5 DRAGHICI Raluca
KOZLOVA Anastasiya 4 18 40 5 VACARASU Raluca
MOMONOVA Sofiia 0 18 45 5 CANDESCU Rebeca
UKRAINE 2 - UKRAINE 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SADII Anastasiia 0 0 0 0 KRYVONOS Mariya
KUDLACEK Beatrice 8 8 2 2 TOVTYN Daniyela
MY RONIUK Dariia 5 13 8 6 KOVACH Oleksandra
SADII Anastasiia 2 15 10 2 TOVTYN Daniyela
MYRONIUK Dariia 7 22 14 4 KRYVONOS Mariya
KUDLACEK Beastrice 8 30 18 4 KOVACH Oleksandra
MYRONIUK Dariia 5 35 20 2 TOVTYN Daniyela
SADII Anastasiia 3 38 22 2 KOVACH Oleksandra
KUDLACEK Beastrice 7 45 29 7 PADALKINA Diana
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Satu Mare Cup page 2/4
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

Tableau de 8

KSSAMORIN 1 - ROUMANIE 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

NAGY OVA Kitti 3 3 5 5 SIRBU Teodora
UDVARDY Jazmin 5 8 7 2 POTOR Andrea
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina 2 10 15 8 GHEORGHE Andreea
NAGY OVA Kitti 4 14 20 5 POTOR Andrea
BODA Barbara 5 19 24 4 SIRBU Teodora
UDVARDY Jazmin 1 20 30 6 GHEORGHE Andreea
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina 3 23 33 3 BALOIU Teodora
NAGY OVA Kitti 1 24 38 5 GHEORGHE Andreea
UDVARDY Jazmin 0 24 45 7 SIRBU Teodora

UKRAINE 1 - MOLDOVA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BUDENKO Oleksandra 5 5 4 4 CERES Anastasia
TARANENKO Anna 5 10 4 0 GOROBET Ecaterina
REBCHUNOV SKA Oleksandra| 2 12 7 3 COZII Alexandra
BUDENKO Oleksandra 6 18 11 4 GOROBET Ecaterina
BUDENKO Kateryna 2 20 17 6 CERES Anastasia
TARANENKO Anna 8 28 18 1 COZII Alexandra
BUDENKO Kateryna 7 35 21 3 GOROBET Ecaterina
BUDENKO Oleksandra 2 37 27 6 COZII Alexandra
TARANENKO Anna 2 39 28 1 CERES Anastasia
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Women Foil Cadets Teams

07 feb 2016
Tableau de 16
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV - UKRAINE 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KRALIKOVA Veronika 5 5 2 2 MOMONOVA Sofiia
KRALIKOVA Viktoria 5 10 5 3 MORGUN Nadiya
MEDEL SKA Barbara 2 12 15 10 KOZLOVA Anastasiya
KRALIKOVA Veronika 6 18 18 3 MORGUN Nadiya
MEDEL SKA Barbara 1 19 25 7 MOMONOVA Sofiia
KRALIKOVA Viktoria 8 27 27 2 KOZLOVA Anastasiya
MEDELSKA Barbara 3 30 35 8 MORGUN Nadiya
KRALIKOVA Veronika 4 34 37 2 KOZLOVA Anastasiya
KRALIKOVA Viktoria 4 38 45 8 MOMONOVA Sofiia
KSSAMORIN 2 - UKRAINE 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BARTALOVA Vivien 1 1 5 5 PADALKINA Diana
BUDAY Boglarka 7 8 9 4 KOVACH Oleksandra
GYORGY Eszter 5 13 15 6 TOVTYN Daniyela
BARTALOVA Vivien 1 14 20 5 KOVACH Oleksandra
GYORGY Eszter 5 19 25 5 PADALKINA Diana
BUDAY Boglarka 7 26 27 2 TOVTYN Daniyela
GYORGY Eszter 4 30 35 8 KOVACH Oleksandra
BARTALOVA Vivien 3 33 37 2 KRYVONOS Mariya
BUDAY Boglarka 9 42 43 6 PADALKINA Diana




Satu Mare Cup page 2/5
Women Foil Cadets Teams

07 feb 2016
Tableau de 16
UKRAINE 2 - ROUMANIE 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KUDLACEK Bestrice 5 5 0 0 TURDEAN Teodora
MY RONIUK Dariia 5 10 0 0 SUTA Diana
SADII Anastasiia 5 15 4 4 FIGUS Klaudia
MYRONIUK Dariia 4 19 5 1 TURDEAN Teodora
KUDLACEK Beatrice 6 25 8 3 FIGUS Klaudia
SADII Anastasiia 4 29 10 2 SUTA Diana
SOPIT Olga 6 35 10 0 FIGUS Klaudia
SADII Anastasiia 5 40 10 0 TURDEAN Teodora
KUDLACEK Beatrice 5 45 11 1 SUTA Diana
KSSAMORIN 1 - UKRAINE5
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
UDVARDY Jazmin 5 5 1 1 ARINA lena
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina 1 6 2 1 SARKISIAN Khrystyna
NAGYOVA Kitti 7 13 7 5 IVANCHENKO Yana
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina 7 20 19 12 ARINA lena
UDVARDY Jazmin 5 25 21 2 SOPIT Svitlana
NAGYOVA Kitti 3 28 22 1 SARKISIAN Khrystyna
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina 3 31 23 1 I[VANCHENKO Yana
NAGYOVA Kitti 9 40 28 5 ARINA lena
UDVARDY Jazmin 4 44 30 2 SARKISIAN Khrystyna




Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016
Tableau de 16

ROUMANIE 3 - MOLDOVA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KOROSSY Melissa 1 1 5 5 CERES Anastasia
ANDERCO Crigtina 2 3 8 3 COZII Alexandra
SOFRAN Teodora 3 6 12 4 GOROBET Ecaterina
ANDERCO Crigtina 0 6 20 8 CERES Anastasia
KOROSSY Meélissa 7 13 25 5 GOROBET Ecaterina
SOFRAN Teodora 5 18 28 3 COZII Alexandra
ANDERCO Crigtina 2 20 34 6 BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia
SOFRAN Teodora 3 23 34 0 CERES Anastasia
KOROSSY Melissa 7 30 45 11 COzZIl Alexandra
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1lleplace

Satu Mare Cup

Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

UKRAINE5 - KSSAMORIN 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

SARKISIAN Khrystyna 0 0 3 3 BUDAY Boglarka
IVANCHENKO Yana 3 3 4 1 BARTALOVA Vivien
SOPIT Svitlana 2 5 9 5 GYORGY Eszter
SARKISIAN Khrystyna 0 5 13 4 BARTALOVA Vivien
SOPIT Svitlana 5 10 19 6 BUDAY Boglarka
IVANCHENKO Yana 2 12 23 4 GYORGY Eszter
SOPIT Svitlana 2 14 27 4 BARTALOVA Vivien
SARKISIAN Khrystyna 5 19 31 4 GYORGY Eszter
IVANCHENKO Yana 4 23 37 6 BUDAY Boglarka

page 1/1



9eplace

ROUMANIE 3 - SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

Satu Mare Cup

Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

KOROSSY Médlissa 1 1 5 5 KRALIKOVA Veronika
ANDERCO Cristina 0 1 10 5 KRALIKOVA Viktoria
SOFRAN Teodora 13 14 11 1 MEDEL SKA Barbara
ANDERCO Cristina 1 15 17 6 KRALIKOVA Veronika
KOROSSY Melissa 7 22 22 5 MEDELSKA Barbara
SOFRAN Teodora 2 24 27 5 KRALIKOVA Viktoria
ANDERCO Cristina 11 35 29 2 MEDELSKA Barbara
SOFRAN Teodora 2 37 30 1 KRALIKOVA Veronika
KOROSSY Médlissa 3 40 41 11 KRALIKOVA Viktoria
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Teplace

Satu Mare Cup

Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

KSSAMORIN 1 - UKRAINE 4

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

NAGYOVA Kitti 5 5 3 3 MOMONOVA Sofiia
UDVARDY Jazmin 5 10 3 0 KOZLOVA Anastasiya
BODA Barbara 5 15 4 1 MORGUN Nadiya
NAGY OVA Kitti 5 20 7 3 KOZLOVA Anastasiya
BODA Barbara 5 25 8 1 MOMONOVA Sofiia
UDVARDY Jazmin 5 30 10 2 MORGUN Nadiya
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina 5 35 15 5 KOZLOVA Anastasiya
NAGYOVA Kitti 5 40 18 3 MORGUN Nadiya
UDVARDY Jazmin 5 45 27 9 MOMONOVA Sofiia
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Seplace

Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

MOLDOVA - UKRAINE 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CERES Anastasia 4 4 3 3 PADALKINA Diana
GOROBET Ecaterina 5 9 5 2 KOVACH Oleksandra
COZII Alexandra 4 13 11 6 TOVTYN Daniyea
GOROBET Ecaterina 4 17 20 9 PADALKINA Diana
CERES Anastasia 8 25 22 2 TOVTYN Daniyela
COZII Alexandra 5 30 23 1 KOVACH Oleksandra
GOROBET Ecaterina 5 35 29 6 TOVTYN Daniyela
COZII Alexandra 5 40 31 2 KRYVONOS Mariya
CERES Anastasia 5 45 33 2 KOVACH Oleksandra
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Third place

Satu Mare Cup

Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

ROUMANIE 2 - UKRAINE 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

SIRBU Teodora 4 4 2 2 SADII Anastasiia
POTOR Andrea 1 5 10 8 KUDLACEK Beatrice
GHEORGHE Andreea 2 7 15 5 MYRONIUK Dariia
POTOR Andrea 4 11 19 4 SADII Anastasiia
SIRBU Teodora 5 16 25 6 MYRONIUK Dariia
GHEORGHE Andreea 1 17 30 5 KUDLACEK Beatrice
POTOR Andrea 5 22 35 5 MYRONIUK Dariia
GHEORGHE Andreea 0 22 40 5 SADII Anastasiia
SIRBU Teodora 4 26 45 5 KUDLACEK Beatrice
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Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

Find

UKRAINE 1 - ROUMANIE 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BUDENKO Oleksandra 4 4 2 2 SAVEANU Anca
TARANENKO Anna 5 9 3 1 VACARASU Raluca
REBCHUNOV SKA Oleksandral 6 15 10 7 CANDESCU Rebeca
BUDENKO Oleksandra 5 20 14 4 VACARASU Raluca
REBCHUNOV SKA Oleksandral 2 22 20 6 SAVEANU Anca
TARANENKO Anna 0 22 20 0 CANDESCU Rebeca
REBCHUNOV SKA Oleksandral 5 27 30 10 DRAGHICI Raluca
BUDENKO Oleksandra 5 32 32 2 CANDESCU Rebeca
TARANENKO Anna 2 34 37 5 SAVEANU Anca




Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Teams
07 feb 2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 teams)

rank | name nat.
1 | ROUMANIE 1 ROU
2 | UKRAINE 1 UKR
3 | UKRAINE 2 UKR
4 | ROUMANIE 2 ROU
5| MOLDOVA MDA
6 | UKRAINE 3 UKR
7 | KSSAMORIN 1 SVK
8 | UKRAINE 4 UKR
9 | SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK
10 | ROUMANIE 3 ROU
11 | KSSAMORIN 2 SVK
12 | UKRAINES UKR
13 | ROUMANIE 4 ROU
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